AMI	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF 1	
2. AME MO	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC ADM-11-175 FAIMIS: N/A	2. NO. 5. PR	OJECT NO.(If applicable	le)	
6. ISSI	JED BY CODE	3100 ·	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other to	han Item 6) CODE	3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jennifer A. DeFino, 301-492-3637 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555				
8, NAN	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION N	IO.		
ні	GH POINT FURNITURE INDUSTRIES, INC.			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
11	04 BEDFORD ST			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/			
HI	GH POINT NC 272631604			GS-28F-0015P NRC-DE			
CODE	003225620	FACILITY CODE		X 03-28-2008			
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	ENDMENTS OF SOLICIT	TATIONS			
(a) offe KN RE by and	FA	copies of the amendmich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE litute of this amendment you dinakes reference to the solicity. NS: 003225620 NAIMIS: N/A (NO FUNDING)	nent; (b) By acknowledging rethe solicitation and amendment RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRICES PRICES PRICES AND ADDRESS AND	receipt of this amendment on each corent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ADR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECtady submitted, such change may be and is received prior to the opening house 1100.	opy of the AC- CIFIED MAY made		
	IT MODIFIES T	HE CONTRACT/ORDER	ATIONS OF CONTRACT	I ITEM 14.			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	RIH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
х	THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) ET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).						
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						
E. II	WPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docum	ent and return0	copies to the issuing office.		•	
The Bloc	purpose of this modification is to a ck 17(b), Paragraph 4, Sentence 2 is The NRC Project Officer for this deand the Alternate NRC Project Officer other terms and conditions of this deand the terms and conditions of this deand terms are conditions of this deand terms.	add an Alternate NRC deleted in its enti livery order is Bruc er is Connie Nichola	rety and replaced ware Ridgely (Phone: 301-415-14	the delivery order. Account the following: 01-415-2161; Email: Bruce.	Ridgely@nrc	_	
Tota	ol Obligated Amount: \$212,000.00 (unchar ol Order Ceiling: \$950,000.00 (unchar od of Performance: 03/28/2008 - 03/2	nged)	 Adam . term		17 m <u>u</u> ga (
Excep	t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in full	force and effect.			
	AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTE Jennifer A. DeF Contracting Off:	RACTING OFFICER (Type or print)			
15B C	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	CA / ()	16C. DATE SIGNED		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			BY (Signature	of/Contracting Officer)	03/22/2	ろりり	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE TEMPLATE - ADMITO

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE